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Description

199110070002
99660

10/07/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

367 155

199110070003
00110

10/07/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-OHIO
SECURITIES
CORP

367 155

199110070003
00170

10/07/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
CO. TRUST
CO

367 156

199102110000
40920

02/11/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor RELEASES RUSSELL
SAMUEL &
LINDA R

328 929 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 876

199102110000
41140

02/11/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

328 928

199102110000
42200

02/11/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

328 928

199110070002
99450

10/07/1991
12:00:00

INVESTORS
TRUST INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERKIMER
CO. TRUST
CO

367 156


