Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= INVESTORS TRUST INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110070002 99660	10/07/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES CORP	367	155				
199110070003 00110	10/07/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-OHIO SECURITIES CORP	367	155				
199110070003 00170	10/07/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER CO. TRUST CO	367	156				
199102110000 40920	02/11/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSSELL SAMUEL & LINDA R	328	929				Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 876
199102110000 41140	02/11/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INVESTORS TRUST INC	328	928				
199102110000 42200	02/11/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INVESTORS TRUST INC	328	928				
199110070002 99450	10/07/1991 12:00:00	INVESTORS TRUST INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERKIMER CO. TRUST CO	367	156				